
                                   

                                   

                                   

THE CITY OF

ASSET MANAGEMENT

AND PUBLIC WORKS

NORTH
11 02 24  JLM   11045     

A
tta

c
h
m

e
n
t 1

  

1
2
7
 S

T
.

167 AVE.

1
4

2
 S

T
.

CORPORATE PROPERTIES BRANCH

CITY OF EDMONTON

OXFORD

CITY OF EDMONTON - OXFORD NEIGHBOURHOOD       


